
April/May 2024 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE including Y12 INTERNAL EXAMS  

Individual timetables will be issued.  EXTERNAL EXAMS 
                                                                               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Period 1 Period 2  Period 3  Period 4 Period 5 

 

 

 

Mon 15 Apr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

GCSE French Speaking Exams 

Mrs McGrail’s class 

Students’ will receive individual times 

 

 

 

Tue 16 Apr  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wed 17 Apr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

Thu 18 Apr 

 

 

GCSE French Speaking Exams 

All classes 

Students’ will receive individual times 

 

 

 

    

 

 

Fri 19 Apr 

     



April/May 2024 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE including Y12 INTERNAL EXAMS  

Individual timetables will be issued.  EXTERNAL EXAMS 
                                                                               

 

 

 

Period 1 Period 2  Period 3  Period 4 Period 5 

 

 

 

Mon 22 Apr 

 

Y12 Physics 2 hours  

   

Y12 PE 2 hours 30 

 

Y12 History Paper 1 1 hour 30  

 

 

    

 

Y12 Maths Paper 1   1 hour 30   

 

Y12 Religious Studies 2 hours 

  

 

 

 

Tue 23 Apr  

 

 

 

 

Y12 English Lang & Lit 3 hours 

 

Y12 English Literature 3 hours 

 

Y11 GCSE Art Exam Miss Thompson class  

(all day) 

    

Y12 History Paper 2   1 hour 30 

 

Y12 Maths Paper 2    1 hour 30   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wed 24 Apr 

 

 

 

Y12 Politics 2 hours  

 

Y12 Biology 2 hours 

 

 

Y11 GCSE Art Exam Miss Thompson class  

(all day) 

    

 

Y12 Computing Practical 1 hour 30  

(C34) 

 

Y12 Chemistry 2 hours 

 

 

 

 

Thu 25 Apr 

 

Y12 Geography 2 hours 30 

 

Y12 Economics Paper 1 1 hour 30 

 

 

Y11 GCSE Art Exam Miss Taylor class  

(all day) 

    

Y12 Computing 1 hour 

 

Y12 Psychology 2 hours 30 mins 

 

 

 

 

 

Fri 26 Apr 

 

Y12 French 3 hours 15  (Library) 

 

Y12 D&T Product Design 2 hours 30 

 

Y12 Economics Paper 2 1 hour 30 

 

Y11 GCSE Art Exam Miss Taylor class  

(all day)  

 

  

 
  

 

Y12 Sociology 2 hours  

 

Y12 Business Studies 2 hours 

 

 



April/May 2024 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE including Y12 INTERNAL EXAMS  

Individual timetables will be issued.  EXTERNAL EXAMS 
                                                                               

 

 

 

Period 1 Period 2  Period 3  Period 4 Period 5 

 

 

Mon 29 Apr 

 

 

 

Y13 A Level Art/Photography Exam (all day) 

 

 

    

 

 

 

Tue 30 Apr 

 

 

 

Y13 A Level Art/Photography Exam (all day) 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

Wed 1 May 

 

 

 

Y13 A Level Art/Photography Exam (all day) 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

Thu 2 May 

 

 

     

 

 

 

Fri 3 May 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 


